State of Maine

DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL AND FINANCIAL REGULATION OFFICE OF PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL REGULATION REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

License Number DB929042

Be it known that

ALEX EVEREST

has qualified as required by Title 32 MRS Chapter 114 and is licensed as:

DESIGNATED BROKER affiliated with BROKER OF RECORD SOLUTIONS, INC.

ISSUE DATE August 23, 2024 Arme L. Head
Commissioner

EXPIRATION DATE August 22, 2026

>< Detach



STATE OF MAINE

DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL AND FINANCIAL REGULATION OFFICE OF PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL REGULATION REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

License Number DB929042

ALEX EVEREST

DESIGNATED BROKER

affiliated with BROKER OF RECORD SOLUTIONS, INC.

ISSUED 08/23/2024

EXPIRES 08/22/2026

STATE OF MAINE

DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL AND FINANCIAL REGULATION 35 State House Station Augusta, Maine 04333-0035 (207) 624-8603

Ame L. Head
Commissioner